
 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

 

Num. 

703 

704 

706 

707 

709 

710 

711 

713 

714 

715 

716 

717 

720 

723 

725 

726 

727 

731 

734 

736 

738 

742 

744 

745 

748 

750 

751 

752 

753 

754 

755 

756 

757 

758 

760 

 

Concorrente 

BIFULCO FABIO 

GIAMMO' SALVATORE 

LUCINI RICCARDO 

FD MOTORS SRL 

PASTORINO ANDREA 

CESARI ROBERTO 

ROSA MICHELE 

CAVINA ALESSANDRO 

MENEGATTI CASTALDINI DENNIS ENEA 

FD MOTORS SRL 

MARIANI LORENZO 

CITTADINI IRNERIO JR. 

NANIA SALVATORE 

LAUDATO RACING SAS 

MASSATANI MATTEO 

BRASILI GABRIELE 

SIMONETTI EMANUELE 

FORMULA K JUNIOR TEAM 

CAREGNATO ANDREA 

MARANELLO KART 

D' ELIA ENRICO 

A.S.D. LG MOTORSPORT 

MORDINI ALESSIO 

LEPRI SIMONE 

CIFOLA FRANCESCA 

PETRINO DOMENICO SANTINO 

ITALCORSE RACING TEAM 

TAGLIENTI GROUP SRL 

GALIFFA KART 

LODDO GIAN MARCO 

DEL VECCHIO MATTEO 

LO CERTO ENRICO 

NUCCIONI SERGIO 

CALVANESE ANDREA 

ASD KARTING CLUB SCAFATI 

 

Naz. C. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

 

Nome 

BIFULCO FABIO 

GIAMMO' SALVATORE 

LUCINI RICCARDO 

FASANO FEDERICO 

PASTORINO ANDREA 

CESARI ROBERTO 

ROSA MICHELE 

CAVINA ALESSANDRO 

MENEGATTI C ASTALDINI DENN IS EN EA 

TOLFO EDOARDO 

MARIANI LORENZO 

CITTADINI IRNERIO JR. 

NANIA SALVATORE 

CIOFFI LUIGI 

MASSATANI MATTEO 

BRASILI MATTEO 

SIMONETTI EMANUELE 

D'ATTANASIO FILIPPO 

CAREGNATO ANDREA 

DALLE STELLE MICHAEL 

TIRANNO DOMENICO GIUSEPPE 

LOFFREDO GENNARO 

MORDINI ALESSIO 

LEPRI SIMONE 

CIFOLA FRANCESCA 

PETRINO NIKO 

PECUTARI RENZO 

POLIDORO TOMMASO 

LODDO ALESSANDRO 

LODDO GIAN MARCO 

DEL VECCHIO MATTEO 

LO CERTO ENRICO 

NUCCIONI FILIPPO 

CALVANESE ANDREA 

AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE 

 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

 

Classe 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND F 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

 

Attrezzature 

TONY KART / VORTEX 

TK / VORTEX 

TB KART / TM 

PRAGA / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

TOPKART / TM 

INTREPID / TM 

PAROLIN / TM 

PAROLIN / TM 

PRAGA / TM 

CRG / TM 

TONY KART / TM 

MARANELLO / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

TB KART / TM 

IPK / TM 

TONY KART / TM 

FORMULA K / TM 

MARANELLO / TM 

MARANELLO / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

PRAGA / TM 

ENERGY / TM 

ENERGY / TM 

CRG / TM 

MARANELLO / TM 

ITALCORSE / TM 

TK / TM 

CRG / TM 

CRG / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

MARANELLO / TM 

RIGHETTI / TM 

RIGHETTI / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

 

Num. 

761 

763 

764 

766 

770 

778 

784 

785 

795 

796 

797 

798 

799 

 

Concorrente 

DISTEFANO MICHAEL 

ZANCHI MOTORSPORT 

SCIANATICO FABRIZIO 

TELLESCHI ANDREA 

PELOSI LEONARDO 

FERRANTE ORLANDO  

CAPPONI ANDREA 

CONSORTE ANDREA 

LANNI MARCO 

MARZULLI GIUSEPPE 

PIPITONE DOMENICO SAVIO 

MANISCALCHI GIORGIO 

BARRETTA ANTONIO 

 

Naz. C. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

 

Nome 

DISTEFANO MICHAEL 

FRIZZA ANDREA 

SCIANATICO FABRIZIO 

TELLESCHI ANDREA 

PELOSI LEONARDO 

FERRANTE FERDINANDO 

CAPPONI ANDREA 

CONSORTE ANDREA 

LANNI MARCO 

MARZULLI GIUSEPPE 

PIPITONE DOMENICO SAVIO 

MANISCALCHI GIORGIO 

BARRETTA ANTONIO 

 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

 

Classe 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

KZN UND 

 

Attrezzature 

CRG / TM 

GP / TM 

PRAGA / TM 

CROC PROMOTION / IAME 

MARANELLO / TM 

TONY KART / TM 

TB KART / TM 

INTREPID / TM 

CRG / TM 

TB KART / TM 

FORMULA K / TM 

FORMULA K / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 
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